WSy

v, 4

Y

VENSK.
HANDBOLLFORBUNDET

Arbetsprotokoll

Match nr: 24 2 1442 032 Serie: Flickor - F14
Datum: 2024-11-17 Kl: 10:00

Arena: Lorensbergahallen, Ludvika

Ludvika HF - Eskilstuna Guif IF F10

Rad | Tid Mal |[Lag Handelse Nr |Spelare

1 0:00 Text

2 0:00 Start forsta halvlek

3 0:04 Eskilstuna G... | Spelare aktiverad 34 | Astrid Engstrém

4 0:06 Eskilstuna G... | Spelare aktiverad 22 | Lovisa Hedemann Hultmar
5 0:08 Eskilstuna G... | Spelare aktiverad 99 | Stella Velin

6 0:09 Eskilstuna G... | Spelare aktiverad 29 | Molly Rosén

7 0:10 Eskilstuna G... Spelare aktiverad 21 Vera Conrad

8 0:12 Eskilstuna G... | Spelare aktiverad 23 | Ebba Vrgoc Carlsson
9 0:17 Eskilstuna G... | Spelare aktiverad 1 Nicole Ozek

10 0:19 0-1 | EskilstunaG... Mal 34  Astrid Engstrom
11 0:44 0-2 | EskilstunaG... Mal 34 | Astrid Engstrém
12 056 1-2 | Ludvika HF Mal 20 Cornelia Jansson
13 |1:30 1-3 Eskilstuna G... Mal 23 | Ebba Vrgoc Carlsson
14 2:15 1-4 | Eskilstuna G... Mal 34 | Astrid Engstrém
15 |2:47 1-5 Eskilstuna G... Mal 29 | Molly Rosén

16 357 1-6 | EskilstunaG... Mal 29 | Molly Rosén

17 424 Eskilstuna G... | Tilldémd 7-m

18 4:34 Ludvika HF Tilldémd 7-m

19 440 |2-6 Ludvika HF Mal 7-m 6 Elin Dahlstrom

20 5110 3-6 Ludvika HF Mal 9 Tova Persson

21 | 7:43 Ludvika HF Spelare aktiverad 14 | Tindra Asplund
22 845 3-7 | Eskilstuna G... Mal 21 |Vera Conrad

23 858 4-7  Ludvika HF Mal 14 | Tindra Asplund
24 19:.05 Eskilstuna G... | Spelare aktiverad 3 Alice Alstrom

25 19:40 Eskilstuna G... Spelare aktiverad 11 | Judit Oscarsson
26 19:46 Eskilstuna G... | Spelare aktiverad 14 | Maja Johansson
27 11:34 Eskilstuna G... Tillddbmd 7-m

28 |12:14 Eskilstuna G... | 7-m miss 34  Astrid Engstrom
29 12:44 5-7 Ludvika HF Mal 20 | Cornelia Jansson
30 12:46 Ludvika HF Timeout

31 [13:04 5-8 | Eskilstuna G... |Mal 11 Judit Oscarsson
32 13:09 Eskilstuna G... | Spelare aktiverad 27 | Ronja Schiller

33 13:16 Ludvika HF Spelare aktiverad 17 | Ellen Samuelsson
34 13:19 Ludvika HF Spelare aktiverad 8 Selma Montin

35 1525 6-8 Ludvika HF Mal 17 | Ellen Samuelsson

Sidalav3




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

15:35
15:57
16:06
16:48
18:38
19:06
20:20
23:31
24:34
24:56
25:00
25:00
25:04
25:05
25:52
26:21
26:47
28:02
29:36
31:10
31:17
31:49
32:03
32:34
33:19
33:35
34:49
35:22
36:04
37:05
37:09
38:23
38:37
39:51
40:34
41:27
41:52
41:53
41:55
42:40
43:54
44:33
46:02
46:52

6-9
7-9
8-9
9-9
9-10
10-10
11-10
12-10
12-11

12-12
13-12
13-13
13-14
13-15

13-16

14-16
14-17
15-17
15-18
15-19
16-19
16-20
17-20

18-20
18-21
18-22
18-23
19-23

19-24
20-24
20-25
21-25
22-25

Match nr: 24 2 1442 032 Serie: Flickor - F14 Ludvika HF Eskilstuna Guif IF F10

Eskilstuna G...
Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF
Ludvika HF
Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF
Ludvika HF
Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF
Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...
Eskilstuna G...
Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF
Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...
Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...
Eskilstuna G...
Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...
Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF
Ludvika HF

Spelare aktiverad
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

1:a halvlek &r slut
2:a halvlek startades
Spelare aktiverad
Spelare aktiverad
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Spelare aktiverad
Mal

Tilldémd 7-m

Mal 7-m

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Timeout

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Tillddbmd 7-m
Utvisning

7-m miss

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Sida2av 3

29
20

29

14
20
21

99

34
23
99
47
14

21

34
99
19
22
14

20
21
11
21
20

47
29
29
17
99
20
20

Nathalie Nilsson
Molly Rosén
Cornelia Jansson
Tova Persson
Melina Rorbeck
Molly Rosén
Melina Rorbeck
Tindra Asplund
Cornelia Jansson
Vera Conrad

Yasmine Johansson von Tell
Linnéa Beyerl

Stella Velin

Elin Dahlstrom

Astrid Engstrém

Ebba Vrgoc Carlsson

Stella Velin

Olivia Adolfsson

Maja Johansson

Elin Dahlstrom

Vera Conrad

Tova Persson

Astrid Engstrém

Stella Velin

Jacqueline Alexandersen
Lovisa Hedemann Hultmar
Tindra Asplund

Cornelia Jansson
Vera Conrad
Judit Oscarsson
Vera Conrad
Cornelia Jansson

Olivia Adolfsson
Molly Rosén
Molly Rosén

Ellen Samuelsson
Stella Velin
Cornelia Jansson
Cornelia Jansson




80
81
82
83
84
85

47:25
47:51
48:59
49:16
49:50
50:00

23-25
23-26
24-26
24-27
25-27

Match nr: 24 2 1442 032 Serie: Flickor - F14 Ludvika HF Eskilstuna Guif IF F10

Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF

Eskilstuna G...

Ludvika HF

Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Matchen &r slut

21

34

Melina Rorbeck
Vera Conrad
Elin Dahlstrom
Astrid Engstrém
Elin Dahlstrom

Sida3av3



http://www.tcpdf.org

